Total Measuring Area: - 398.24 Sq Ft 

Total Measuring 
Surrounded by: -As per title deed 
East: -Open 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

West: -Passage & Flat No 320 
North: Flat No 308 

South: - Flat No 306 

CERSAI ID- 77430765538 
Not known. 

3.BID Incremental Amount 

Rs. 1420554 (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Twenty Thousand Five Hundred 

Fifty four Only) inclusive of interest up to 28.11.2025 plus further 
interest, cost, charges & other expenses etc. 

EMD Rs. 130600/- (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Thousand Six hundred 

only ) being the 10% of Reserve price to be remitted. The intending 
Bidders/Purchasers have to transfer the EMD amount using online 
mode in his Global EMD Wallet well in advance. 

the (4) Reserve price: Rs. 1306000 (Thirteen Lac Six Thousand Only ) 

Bidder Global EMD wallet maintained with Baanknet. (Bidder / 

Bank account in which EMD to Purchaser to register on e- auction portal 

be remitted. 
his mobile number and email Id. 
https://baanknet.com/eauction-psb/bidder-registration using